Matt Scullin
Copywriter

(770) 880 6559
renaissancematt](@gmail.com

www.mattscullin.com

Education

The Creative Circus

Atlanta, GA
Copywriting Program
Here I learned how to dance to the tribal beats of advertising.

Georgia State University

Atlanta, GA

B.A. in English - Creative Writing Concentration
Secretly became a Great American Author.

Writing
GyreScope (CKO)

Atlanta, GA
Edited explicative content for company’s website and multimedia projects.

Poetry Society (President)

Georgia State University

Led weekly meetings workshopping members’ poetry.

Taught poetic fundamentals and more than tripled active members.

Underground Literary Journal (Poetry Editor)
Georgia State University
Reviewed and selected poetry submissions for publication.

Dinton Yule (Co-Author)
An epic dark comedy.

Work

The Crossing Steakhouse (Food Runner/Expo)
Norcross, GA

Twisted Taco (Server)
Atlanta, GA

Music Life Performing Arts Studio (Marketing Manager)
Norcross, GA

2014-2016

2008-2013

2017-2018

2009-2012

2011-2012

2013

2014-present

2012-2014

2011


mailto:renaissancematt1@gmail.com
http://www.mattscullin.com/

