Matt Scullin

Copywriter

(770) 880 6559

renaissancematt1@gmail.com www.mattscullin.com

Education The Creative Circus Atlanta, GA Copywriting Program Here I learned how to dance to the tribal beats of advertising.	2014-2016
Georgia State University Atlanta, GA B.A. in English - Creative Writing Concentration Secretly became a Great American Author.	2008-2013
Writing	
GyreScope (CKO) Atlanta, GA Edited explicative content for company's website and multimedia projects.	2017-2018
Poetry Society (President) Georgia State University Led weekly meetings workshopping members' poetry. Taught poetic fundamentals and more than tripled active members.	2009-2012
Underground Literary Journal (Poetry Editor) Georgia State University Reviewed and selected poetry submissions for publication.	2011-2012
Dinton Yule (Co-Author) An epic dark comedy.	2013
Work	
The Crossing Steakhouse (Food Runner/Expo) Norcross, GA	2014-present
Twisted Taco (Server) Atlanta, GA	2012-2014
Music Life Performing Arts Studio (Marketing Manager)	2011

Norcross, GA